Total shareholders' equity   546.8  573.4   569.5
   ------ ------ --------

Total Liabilities and shareholders' equity   803.8  896.0   877.6
   ====== ====== ========

 5

   TABLE - 3
   ECI TELECOM LTD.
   AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PROFORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
  This schedule is to assist the reader in reconciling from the GAAP
 reported results to Proforma results excluding Ectel related results
   (In millions of U.S. dollars, except per share figures)

   Three months ended June, 30
   ------------------------------------------------------
   2004   2003
   ------------------------- ----------------------------
   ECtel   ECtel
   GAAP   Related   GAAP   Related
   Reported Results Proforma Reported(a) Results Proforma
   -------- ------- -------- ----------- ------- --------

Revenues   121.0   121.0   91.5   91.5
Cost of revenues   71.7   71.7   57.5   57.5
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------   -------
Gross profit   49.4   -   49.4   34.1   -   34.1
Research and
 development costs,
 net   16.0   16.0   14.8   14.8
Selling and
 marketing expenses 19.5   19.5   18.5   18.5
General and
 administrative
 expenses   8.8   8.8   15.8   15.8
Amortization of
 intangible assets   -   -   0.4   0.4
Impairment of assets   -   -   0.7   0.7
Restructuring
 expenses   -   -   4.4   4.4
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------   ------
Operating income
 (loss)   5.0   -   5.0   (20.6)   -   (20.6)
Financial income
 (expenses),net   0.9   0.9   (1.0)   (1.0)
Other income

[…]

outstanding used
 to compute diluted
 earnings (loss)
 per share -
 in millions   115.0  115.0   115.0   107.8  107.8   107.8
   ======= ====== =======   ========= ======   ======

(a) Reclassified as a result of discontinued operations

   TABLE - 4
   ECI TELECOM LTD.
   AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PROFORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
  This schedule is to assist the reader in reconciling from the GAAP
 reported results to Proforma results excluding Ectel related results
   (In millions of U.S. dollars, except per share figures)

   Six months ended June, 30
   ------------------------------------------------------
   2004   2003
   ------------------------- ----------------------------
   ECtel   ECtel
   GAAP   Related   GAAP   Related
   Reported Results Proforma Reported(a) Results Proforma
   -------- ------- -------- ----------- ------- --------

Revenues   228.6   228.6   195.0   195.0
Cost of revenues   138.7   138.7   120.2   120.2
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------  -------
Gross profit   89.9   -   89.9   74.8   -   74.8
Research and
 development costs,
 net   32.1   32.1   30.9   30.9
Selling and
 marketing expenses 37.4   37.4   36.0   36.0
General and
 administrative
 expenses   16.8   16.8   23.8   23.8
Amortization of
 intangible assets   -   -   1.2   1.2
Impairment of assets   -   -   0.7   0.7
Restructuring
 expenses   2.6   2.6   4.4   4.4
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------  -------
Operating income
 (loss)   1.0   -   1.0   (22.3)   -   (22.3)
Financial income
 (expenses),net   0.8   0.8   (1.5)   (1.5)
Other income
 (expenses), net   (0.3)  (2.7)   2.4   (5.0)   (5.0)
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------  -------
Income (loss) from
 continuing
 operations
 before taxes
 on income   1.5   (2.7)   4.1   (28.7)   -   (28.7)
Taxes on income   (0.9)   (0.9)   (1.0)   (1.0)
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------  -------
Income (loss) from
 continuing
 operations after
 taxes on income   0.6   (2.7)   3.3   (29.7)   -   (29.7)
Company's equity in
 results of investee
 companies -  net   (1.4)   (1.4)   (1.3)   (1.3)
Minority interest
 in results of
 subsidiaries - net (0.0)   (0.0)   1.1   1.1

 7

   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------  -------
Income (loss) from
 continuing
 operations   (0.9)  (2.7)   1.8   (30.0)   -   (30.0)
Loss on discontinued
 operations, net of
 tax   (3.9)  (3.9)   -   (12.8)   (10.3)   (2.5)
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------  -------
Net income (loss)   (4.8)  (6.6)   1.8   (42.8)   (10.3)   (32.5)
   ======= ====== =======   ========= ======  =======

Basic earnings (loss)
 per share
Continuing
 operations   (0.01) (0.02)   0.02   (0.28)   -   (0.28)
Discontinued
 operations   (0.04) (0.04)   -   (0.12) (0.10)   (0.02)
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------ --------
   (0.04) (0.06)   0.02   (0.40) (0.10)   (0.30)
   ======= ====== =======   ========= ======  =======
Weighted average
 number of shares
 outstanding used
 to compute basic
 earnings (loss)
 per share - in
 millions   108.2  108.2   108.2   107.7  107.7   107.7
   ======= ====== =======   ========= ======  =======

Diluted earnings
 (loss) per share
Continuing
 operations   (0.01) (0.02)   0.02   (0.28)   -   (0.28)
Discontinuing
 operations   (0.04) (0.04)   -   (0.12) (0.10)   (0.02)
   ------- ------ -------   --------- ------  -------
   (0.04) (0.06)   0.02   (0.40) (0.10)   (0.30)
   ======= ====== =======   ========= ======  =======

Weighted average
 number of shares
 outstanding used to
 compute diluted
 earnings (loss)
 per share - in
 millions   108.2  108.2   108.2   107.7  107.7   107.7
   ======= ====== =======   ========= ======  =======

(a) Reclassified as a result of discontinued operations

-0-
   TABLE - 5
   ECI TELECOM LTD.
   AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PROFORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
  This schedule is to assist the reader in reconciling from the GAAP
 reported results to Proforma results excluding Ectel related results
   (In millions of U.S. dollars, except per share figures)

   Three Months Ended March 31,